
38. Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 29.11.2009

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 David Reinhard AC Thaleischweiler
SS 9:13

52
SS 10:0

55
SS 7:0

54
0:55

03
 3 15  5 26 1 4.II

2 Felix Wagner RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
4:45

01
SS 8:0

53
SS 8:0

55
 2 10  4 29 0 2.I

3 Quindeau Maurice KSG Ludwigshafen
SS 6:0

54
3:15

02 Fr
SS 4:0

51
 2 10  2 10 0 6.III

4 Vladimir Buchhammer ASV Karthause
1:40

03 Fr
0:35

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

5 Samuel Köhler VfK 07 Schifferstadt
Fr

2:05

01
1:20

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Shahab Ahmad KSG Ludwigshafen
SS 3:0

52
SS 5:0

53
 2 10  2  8 0 1.I

2 Kevin Schnepf KSV Ketsch
0:40

01
PS 4:0

34
0:10

03
 1  3  2  4 0 5.III

3 Fabian Rieser AV Speyer 03
PS 14:2

34
1:15

01
SS 5:0

52
 2  8  3 19 1 3.II

4 Johannes Rieger SC Korb
2:45

13
4:00

02
 0  1  0  2 0 9.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

3-1 Quindeau Maurice - David Reinhard

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Quindeau Maurice KSG Ludwigshafen 0 6.00:50

Pool B 2 Kevin Schnepf KSV Ketsch 5 5.SS 0:6

Pool A 1 David Reinhard AC Thaleischweiler 0 4.01:35

Pool B 3 Fabian Rieser AV Speyer 03 4 3.TÜ 0:13

Pool A 2 Felix Wagner RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach 0 2.00:15

Pool B 1 Shahab Ahmad KSG Ludwigshafen 5 1.SS 0:3
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